Air Dryer
Air Compressor
Coal
Tower
Air Receiver PSA Unit
Surge Tank
Gas Booster Gas Cylinder
Air Dryer

oxygen. The following applications
highlight the critical role of oxygen in
enhancing process efficiency, safety,
and productivity across various sectors.
Plot No. 244, Govind Enclave, Tilapata Karanwas, Near Denso Motor, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201306
Email:- info@amsaairengineering.com , sales@amsaairengineering.com Website www.amsaairengineering.com
Phone:- +91-8448199012,13, & 8076023100
Bio-Gas Plant
Capacity & Gas Purity
Exo-Gas Plant
Capacity & Gas Purity
GAS PURITY: METHANE (CH₄): 55% – 65%, CO₂
& TRACES: BALANCE
MODEL O2 GAS PLANTS
CAPACITY
AMSA-BIO-10 10 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-20 20 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-50 50 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-100 100 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-200 200 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-100 500 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-600 600 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-700 700 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-800 800 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-900 900 Nm³/hr
AMSA-BIO-1000 1,000 Nm³/hr
GAS PURITY: CO: 18% – 22%, H₂: 2% – 5%, CO₂:
4% – 8% & N₂: Balance
MODEL O2 GAS PLANTS
CAPACITY
AMSA-EXO-10 10 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-20 20 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-50 50 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-100 100 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-200 200 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-100 500 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-600 600 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-700 700 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-800 800 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-900 900 Nm³/hr
AMSA-EXO-1000 1,000 Nm³/hr & Above
Our biogas generation plants are engineered to
convert organic waste into a reliable and sustainable
energy source. Designed for stable gas output and
efficient operation, these systems support eco-